
2024 -2025 EVENT CALENDAR 
Tuesday September 10, 2024 Family Jam with Teacher Casey 5:00pm- 5:30pm 

Monday-Friday September 16-20, 2024 Lending Library: Fall Book Drive All Week 
Saturday September 21, 2024 Family-Hosted Play Date TBA 

Wednesday October 9, 2024 Family Jam with Teacher Nicole 5:00pm- 5:30pm 
Saturday October 19, 2024 Finch Arboretum 10:30am- 12:30pm  

Friday November 15, 2024 Lantern Walk & Potluck 5:30pm– 8:00pm 
Thursday January 11, 2025 Family Jam with Teacher Jackie 5:00pm- 5:30pm 

Friday January 19, 2025 Winter Exhibit Kickoff 5:00pm-6:30pm 
Saturday January 27, 2025 Family-Hosted Play Date TBA 
Tuesday February 6, 2025 Family Jam with Teacher Crystal 5:00pm- 5:30pm 
Friday March 14, 2025 Family Art Night 5:30pm-7:30pm 

Wednesday April 10, 2025 Family Jam with Teacher Nicole 5:00pm- 5:30pm 
Saturday April 20, 2025 Family-Hosted Play Date TBA 

Monday-Friday May 6-10, 2025 Teacher AppreciaƟon Week All Week 
Thursday May 9, 2025 Family Jam with Teacher Casey 5:00pm- 5:30pm 
Saturday May 17, 2025 Playground BeauƟficaƟon Day 10:30am-1:30pm 

Wednesday July 10, 2025 Family Jam with Teacher Jackie 5:00pm- 5:30pm 
Saturday July 20, 2025 Family-Hosted Play Date TBA 
Thursday August 8, 2025 Family Jam with Teacher Crystal 5:00pm- 5:30pm 
Sunday August 24, 2025 All Family GraduaƟon Picnic 5:00pm-7:30pm 

Community Building Children’s Center 
35 W Main St, Ste 110 

Spokane, WA 99201 
509-777-0822 

Blueprints4learning.org 


